Treasurer's Payment Report
FY2007-08
March Payment

47 Silver Bow County

0840 Butte Elem District: #1

Direct State Aid (01-3110) 679,861.16

Quality Educator (01-3111) 71,469.57

At Risk Student (01-3112) 13,632.90

Indian Education for All (01-3113) 6,515.76

American Indian Achievement Gap (01-3114) 3,180.00

Special Education (01-3115) 71,831.90

Capital Investment and Deferred Maintenance (15-3660) 37,086.98

Transportation 1st Semester (10-3210) 48,796.10

Total Payment 932,374.37
0842 Ramsay Elem District: #3

Direct State Aid (01-3110) 35,498.19

Quality Educator (01-3111) 3,617.09

At Risk Student (01-3112) 577.56

Indian Education for All (01-3113) 299.88

American Indian Achievement Gap (01-3114) 80.00

Special Education (01-3115) 2,953.79

Capital Investment and Deferred Maintenance (15-3660) 6,743.09

Transportation 1st Semester (10-3210) 11,969.68

Total Payment 61,739.28
0843 Divide Elem District: # 4

Direct State Aid (01-3110) 2,998.07

Quality Educator (01-3111) 303.60

Indian Education for All (01-3113) 20.40

Special Education (01-3115) 144.81

Capital Investment and Deferred Maintenance (15-3660) 3,371.54

Transportation 1st Semester (10-3210) 15.40

Total Payment 6,853.82
0844 Melrose Elem District: #5

Direct State Aid (01-3110) 3,816.39

Quality Educator (01-3111) 607.20

Indian Education for All (01-3113) 28.56

Special Education (01-3115) 187.06

Capital Investment and Deferred Maintenance (15-3660) 3,371.54

Total Payment 8,010.75
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OPI

Treasurer's Payment Report

FY2007-08
March Payment

47 Silver Bow County

1212 Butte H S

Direct State Aid (01-3110)

Quality Educator (01-3111)

At Risk Student (01-3112)

Indian Education for All (01-3113)

American Indian Achievement Gap (01-3114)

Special Education (01-3115)

Capital Investment and Deferred Maintenance (15-3660)
Transportation 1st Semester (10-3210)

District: #1

Total Payment

Payment Summary:

Direct State Aid

Quality Educator

At Risk Student

Indian Education for All

American Indian Achievement Gap

Special Education

Capital Investment and Deferred Maintenance
Transportation 1st Semester

County Total Payment

Office of Public Instruction
3/21/2008 10:55:04 AM prd\Payment\Payment.ade rptPaymentTreasurer

400,267.16
33,812.24
3,303.78
3,196.68
1,660.00
34,050.11
6,743.09
10,451.86

1,122,440.97
109,809.70
17,514.24
10,061.28
4,920.00
109,167.67
57,316.24
71,233.04

493,484.92

1,502,463.14
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